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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 20.00

+ Pestoni Luca (2001) 10.00
+ Schindler Christoph (2000) 10.00

 
1 Tschumi Lukas (2001) 20.00

+ Steffen Loris (2001) 10.00
+ Thöni Reto (2001) 10.00

 
1 Steudler Kevin (2001) 19.75

+ Zingg Marc (2001) 9.75
+ Galli Sandro (2001) 10.00

1 Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 19.75
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75
+ Blatter Remo (2000) 10.00

1 Graf Simon (2001) 19.75
+ Burri Timo (2001) 9.75
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 10.00

1 Gasser Dominik (2000) 19.50
+ Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 9.75
+ Marthaler Michel (2000) 9.75

1 Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.75
- Aebersold David (2001) 8.75
+ Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 10.00

1 Zumstein Oliver (2000) 18.50
o Thöni Reto (2001) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 10.00

1 Thöni Reto (2001) 18.50
+ Zumstein Oliver (2000) 9.75
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.75

1 Steffen Loris (2001) 18.50
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50
+ Hofmann Jan (2001) 10.00

1 Schindler Christoph (2000) 18.50
+ Danz Benoit (2001) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50

1 a Isch Simon (2001) 18.50
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50
+ Kocher Patris (2000) 10.00

1 b Gerber Sämi (2000) 18.50
o Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.50
+ Kaiser Fabian (2000) 10.00

1 Galli Sandro (2001) 18.50
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 10.00
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

1 a Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 18.50
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
+ Nägeli Jonas (2000) 10.00

1 b Bönzli Reto (2001) 18.50
+ Isch Simon (2001) 10.00
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50

1 Pestoni Luca (2001) 18.25
o Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75

1 Marthaler Michel (2000) 18.25
+ Gerber Sämi (2000) 9.75
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 Danz Benoit (2001) 18.25
o Schindler Christoph (2000) 8.50
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 9.75

1 Blatter Remo (2000) 18.25
+ Nägeli Jonas (2000) 9.75
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

1 Bärtschi Yves (2001) 18.00
- Zenger Reto (2001) 9.00
- Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 9.00

1 Schwab David (2000) 17.75
- Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.75
- Burri Timo (2001) 9.00

2 a Aebersold David (2001) 17.50
- Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.75
- Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75

2 b Zenger Reto (2001) 17.50
- Bärtschi Yves (2001) 9.00
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

1 Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 17.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50
- Bärtschi Yves (2001) 9.00

1 Burri Timo (2001) 17.50
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50
- Schwab David (2000) 9.00

2 Zingg Marc (2001) 17.25
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50
- Aebersold David (2001) 8.75

1 Kocher Patris (2000) 17.25
- Hofmann Jan (2001) 8.75
o Isch Simon (2001) 8.50

1 a Kaiser Fabian (2000) 17.25
- Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 8.75
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.50

1 b Hofmann Jan (2001) 17.25
- Kocher Patris (2000) 8.75
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50

1 c Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 17.25
- Kaiser Fabian (2000) 8.75
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50

1 d Fankhauser Marco (2000) 17.25
- Schwab David (2000) 8.75
o Zumstein Oliver (2000) 8.50

1 Wyss Andreas (2001) 17.00
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50
o Pestoni Luca (2001) 8.50

1 Nägeli Jonas (2000) 17.00
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50
o Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 20.00

+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 10.00
+ Hunziker Dominic (2006) 10.00

 
1 Widmer Simon (2006) 19.75

+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.75
+ Bühlmann Livio (2006) 10.00

 
1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.75

+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
+ Suter Jannik (2006) 9.75

1 a Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.75
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00

1 b Burger David (2007) 19.75
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 10.00
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75

1 c Bachmann Dario (2007) 19.75
+ Wyss Livio (2007) 10.00
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

1 Kuhn Silvan (2006) 19.50
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 Bissig Luc (2007) 19.50
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 9.75
+ Probst Janis (2007) 9.75

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 19.00
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00
- Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.00
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1 Rölli Ueli (2006) 18.75
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.00

1 Häni Michael (2007) 18.75
- Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.00
+ Schleiss Leandro (2007) 9.75

1 a Suter Jannik (2006) 18.75
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 10.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 b Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.75
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.75
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

1 Renggli Silvan (2006) 18.50
- Zaugg Luca (2006) 8.75
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.50
o Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Wyss Livio (2007) 10.00

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.50
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 a Michel Gabriel (2006) 18.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

1 b Maurer Quentin (2006) 18.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
+ Schmid Marco (2006) 10.00

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 18.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Affolter Cedric (2007) 18.50
o Hunziker Dominic (2006) 8.50
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 10.00

1 Vogel Julian (2007) 18.25
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 9.75

1 Probst Janis (2007) 18.25
+ Minder Kilian (2007) 9.75
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

1 Oester Levi (2006) 18.25
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

1 Minder Kilian (2007) 18.25
o Probst Janis (2007) 8.50
+ Anderegg Noel (2006) 9.75

1 Hunziker Dominic (2006) 18.25
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 9.75
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 18.25
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 a Bühlmann Livio (2006) 18.25
+ Anderegg Noel (2006) 9.75
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 b Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.25
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Zaugg Luca (2006) 9.75

1 Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.25
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 17.50
- Häni Michael (2007) 9.00
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 17.50
- Derendinger Marc (2006) 9.00
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

1 Zaugg Luca (2006) 17.25
- Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.75
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 Derendinger Marc (2006) 17.25
- Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.75
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

1 Wyss Livio (2007) 17.00
o Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 a Schmid Marco (2006) 17.00
o Suter Jannik (2006) 8.50
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

1 b Schleiss Leandro (2007) 17.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 a Batzli Daniel (2007) 17.00
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

1 b Anderegg Noel (2006) 17.00
o Bühlmann Livio (2006) 8.50
o Minder Kilian (2007) 8.50

1 c Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Nägeli Leandro (2003) 20.00

+ Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Michel Kaspar (2002) 20.00

+ Kobel Yves (2003) 10.00
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Isch David (2003) 20.00

+ Wenger Mathias (2003) 10.00
+ Kocher Andryn (2002) 10.00

1 Bolz Pascal (2003) 20.00
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 10.00
+ Hodel Remo (2003) 10.00

1 Staub Severin (2002) 19.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75
+ Wyrsch Dario (2002) 10.00

1 a Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 19.75
+ Waser David (2002) 9.75
+ Gerber Marc (2002) 10.00

1 b Huber Melchior (2002) 19.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 10.00
+ Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75

1 Franchi Lukas (2002) 19.75
+ Schären Philip (2002) 9.75
+ Troxler Silvan (2002) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 19.50
+ Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
+ Riedi Rafael (2002) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Severin (2002) 18.75
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 10.00
- Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.75

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 18.75
- Riedi Rafael (2002) 9.00
+ Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 9.75

1 Rossier André (2003) 18.50
- Maurer Simon (2003) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 9.75

1 a Mettler Fabio (2002) 18.50
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75

1 b Lehmann Sandro (2002) 18.50
+ Scheidegger Sven (2002) 9.75
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75

1 a Zaugg Lars (2002) 18.50
o Wyrsch Dario (2002) 8.50
+ Scheidegger Sven (2002) 10.00

1 b Widmer Christian (2002) 18.50
+ Windler Dylan (2003) 10.00
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50

1 a Wenger Mathias (2003) 18.50
o Isch David (2003) 8.75
+ Jung Valentin (2003) 9.75

1 b Waser David (2002) 18.50
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50
+ Kobel Yves (2003) 10.00

1 c Ulrich Bruno (2003) 18.50
o Hodel Remo (2003) 8.50
+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00

1 d Troxler Silvan (2002) 18.50
+ Burri Alain (2003) 10.00
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 Schmid Silvan (2002) 18.50
o Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Maurer Simon (2003) 10.00
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1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
+ Jung Valentin (2003) 10.00
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 18.50
+ Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 10.00
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50

1 Jordi Simon (2002) 18.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50
+ Windler Dylan (2003) 10.00

1 Gerber Marc (2002) 18.50
+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

1 Burri Alain (2003) 18.50
o Troxler Silvan (2002) 8.50
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 a Zryd Luca (2002) 18.25
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
+ Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75

1 b Wyrsch Dario (2002) 18.25
+ Zaugg Lars (2002) 9.75
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Kocher Andryn (2002) 18.25
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 9.75
o Isch David (2003) 8.50

1 Hodel Remo (2003) 18.25
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 Riedi Rafael (2002) 17.50
- Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.00
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

1 a Wüthrich Tim (2002) 17.25
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50
- Schären Philip (2002) 8.75

1 b Schären Philip (2002) 17.25
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.75

1 c Maurer Simon (2003) 17.25
- Rossier André (2003) 8.75
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 17.25
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.75
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50

1 Windler Dylan (2003) 17.00
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Sven (2002) 17.00
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50

1 Oester Nick (2003) 17.00
o Gerber Marc (2002) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

1 Mosimann Simon (2003) 17.00
o Huber Melchior (2002) 8.50
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50

1 a Kobel Yves (2003) 17.00
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50
o Waser David (2002) 8.50

1 b Jung Valentin (2003) 17.00
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Wenger Mathias (2003) 8.50

1 c Hodel Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Kocher Andryn (2002) 8.50
o Burri Alain (2003) 8.50

1 a Grosjean Sébastien (2002) 17.00
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Maik (2002) 17.00
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Müller Noe (2008) 20.00

+ Eymann Alex (2008) 10.00
+ Stucki Marcel (2008) 10.00

 
1 Gafner Milo (2008) 19.75

+ Schenk Kilian (2008) 9.75
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00

 
1 Sommer Mael (2008) 19.50

+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75

1 Vogel Florian (2009) 19.00
+ Häni Lars (2009) 10.00
- Matter Roman (2008) 9.00

1 Rölli Toni (2008) 18.75
- Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.00
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75

1 Matter Roman (2008) 18.75
+ Kunzmann Dylan (2008) 9.75
- Vogel Florian (2009) 9.00

1 Neukomm Nevio (2009) 18.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 Arnold Lukas (2008) 18.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
+ Kunzmann Dylan (2008) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 18.25
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50
+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75

1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 18.25
+ Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 Schenk Kilian (2008) 18.25
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75

1 Isenschmid Nico (2008) 18.25
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50

1 Fiechter Nino (2008) 18.25
+ Egger Pius (2008) 9.75
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 18.25
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
+ Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75

1 b Egger Pius (2008) 18.25
o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50
+ Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Schmid Jonas (2009) 17.50
- Rölli Toni (2008) 9.00
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Christian (2008) 17.25
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.75

1 b Kunzmann Dylan (2008) 17.25
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.75
o Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 c Häni Lars (2009) 17.25
o Vogel Florian (2009) 8.75
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 17.00
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50
o Schenk Kilian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Hänni Tobias (2004) 20.00

+ Krauer Andri (2005) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Burger Etienne (2004) 20.00

+ Botta Dario (2005) 10.00
+ Mosimann Dominic (2004) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 19.75

+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 19.75
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 Rutsch Remo (2004) 19.75
+ Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 10.00
+ Bissig Florian (2004) 9.75

1 Moser Michael (2005) 19.75
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75
+ Wenger Loris (2005) 10.00

1 Stucki Fabian (2005) 19.50
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Matter Max (2005) 9.75

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 19.00
- Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.00
+ Suter Dario (2004) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 18.75
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00
- Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.75
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1 a Rölli Florian (2004) 18.75
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75
- Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 9.00

1 b Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 18.75
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00
- Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.75

1 c Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 18.75
+ Iseli Noel (2005) 10.00
- Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.75

1 a Matter Florian (2005) 18.75
+ Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00
- Loretan Joel (2004) 8.75

1 b Loretan Joel (2004) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00
- Matter Florian (2005) 8.75

1 Wälti Lars (2005) 18.75
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.75
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00

1 a Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 18.50
+ Suter Dario (2004) 9.75
- Rölli Florian (2004) 8.75

1 b Stalder Remo (2004) 18.50
- Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.75
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 c Rubin Oliver (2004) 18.50
+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.75
- Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.75

1 Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 18.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 10.00

1 Theiler Nils (2004) 18.50
+ Köhli Flavio (2004) 10.00
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.50
+ Kaiser Lukas (2004) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 a Krauer Andri (2005) 18.50
o Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Rohrer Philipp (2005) 10.00

1 b Kaiser Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 10.00

1 Iseli Noel (2005) 18.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 10.00

1 Wenger Loris (2005) 18.25
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Schori Kevin (2004) 18.25
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75

1 Mosimann Dominic (2004) 18.25
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

1 Matter Max (2005) 18.25
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

1 Flury Nils (2005) 18.25
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Köhli Flavio (2004) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 18.25
+ Rohrer Philipp (2005) 9.75
o Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 b Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 18.25
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75

1 a Blatter Matthias (2004) 18.25
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75

1 b Bissig Florian (2004) 18.25
+ Arnold Marc (2005) 9.75
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Wiget Adrian (2004) 17.75
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
- Hirschi Niklas (2004) 9.00

1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 17.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
- Wiget Adrian (2004) 9.00

1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 17.50
- Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75
o Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.75

1 a Botta Dario (2005) 17.25
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
- Arnold Marc (2005) 8.75

1 b Arnold Marc (2005) 17.25
o Bissig Florian (2004) 8.50
- Botta Dario (2005) 8.75

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 17.00
o Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 17.00
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

1 a Suter Dario (2004) 17.00
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

1 b Strub Claudio (2005) 17.00
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50
o Kaiser Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 Rohrer Philipp (2005) 17.00
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Krauer Andri (2005) 8.50

1 Niklaus Marco (2004) 17.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 a Martin Mathieu (2004) 17.00
o Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.50

1 b Köhli Flavio (2004) 17.00
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 17.00
o Mosimann Dominic (2004) 8.50
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50

1 Bucher Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50


